Kottarathil Travels

Opp:Domestic Air Port , Trivandrum-695008
Ph: 9847024618,9847547562 ,0471-2507260,
Email: kottarathiltravels@yahoo.com

CAR RENTAL RECEIPT

Date: 02/09/2024 Receipt #: 144
Rental Company Info Lessee Info

Company: Kottarathil travels Name; Semolina Kitchens Pvt Ltd
Representative: Milton sebastian Address: Trivandrum

Location: Opposit Domestic Airport _ City/State/ZIP: Kerala
City/State/ZIP: Trivandrum, Kerala : Phone: 9884400023

Phone: 9847024618

Vehicle Information

Make: Maruti Versa
Registration : KL-01 AS 3284

Rental Details Amount
01/08/2024 TO 31/08/2024- ONE MONTH 70000.00
AUGUST EXTRAKM 277 _ 4986.00
TOTAL- Seventy Four ThousaWdled Eighty Six Only 74986.00

£
Aol

8,@\@

Authorised Signatory

Coustomersighn

......




VEHICLE NO : KL 01 AS 3284

1 CAFS, INTL .
2 CAFS 6.2 14.3 8.1
01-08-2024 3 INTL 14.3 21 6.7
4 DOM 21 27.1 6.1
5 INTL,CAFS 27.1 37.3 10.2
1 INTL,CAFS 37.3 46.2 8.9
2 INTL 46.2 53.6 7.4
02.08.2024 3 CAFS 53,6 56,9 3.3
4 INTL 56.9 60.4 3.5
5 DOM 60.4 66.7 6.3
6 INTL,DOM 66.7 80.1 13.4
1 INTL,CAFS 80.1 89.9 9.8
2 INTL,DOM 89.9 98.9 9
3 INTL 98.9 106.2 7.3
4 CAFS 106.2 109.7 3.5
03-08-2024 5 INTL 109.7 112.6 2.9
6 CAFS 112.6 115.9 3.3
7 INTL,DOM 115.9 129.3 13.4
8 INTL,CAFS 129.3 139.5 10.2
1 INTL,DOM 139.5 148.4 8.9
2 INTL 148.4 155.8 7.4
3 CAFS 155.8 159.3 3.5
04-08-2024 4 INTL 159.3 162.4 3.1
5 DOM 162.4 168.6 6.2
6 INTL,DOM 168.6 181.9 13.3
7 INTL,CAFS 181.9 191.8 9.9
1 INTL 191.8 208.2 16.4
2 CAFS 208.2 211.5 33
3 INTL 211.5 214.7 3.2
05-08-2024 4 DOM 214.7 220.8 6.1
5 INTL 220.8 227.5 6.7
6 DOM 227.5 233.5 6
1 INTL,CAFS 233.5 243.3 9.8
2 INTL,DOM 243.3 257.2 13.9
3 INTL 257.2 259.6 2.4
4 CAFS 259,6 263 3.4
06-08-2024 5 INTL 263 266 3
6 DOM 266 271.8 5.8
7 INTL 271.8 278.5 6.7
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8 INTL DOM 278.5 284.5 6
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 2845 294.3 9.8
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 2943 303.5 9.2
3 DOM INTL 303.5 311 7.5
4 INTL CAFS 311 314.3 3.3
07-08-2024 5 CAFS INTL 314.3 317.2 2.9
6 INTL DOM 317.2 324 6.8
7 DOM CITY,INTL 324 335.7 11.7
8 INTL DOM 3357 342.2 6.5
) DOM INTL,CAFS 342.2 351.9 9.7
1 DOM INTL, DOM, INTL 3519 368.3 16.4
2 INTL CAFS 368.3 371.7 3.4
08.08.2024 3 CAFS INTL 3717 374.9 3.2
4 INTL CITY,DOM 3749 382.6 7.7
5 DOM INTL 382.6 389.4 6.8
6 INTL DOM 389.4 395.5 6.1
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 395.5 405.2 9,7
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 405.2 414.2 9
3 DOM INTL 414.2 421.6 7.4
4 INTL DOM 421.6 425 3.4
09-08-2024 5 CAFS INTL 425 428.1 3.1
6 INTL DOM 428.1 434.2 6.1
7 DOM INTL 434.2 440.8 6.6
8 INTL DOM 440 8 447.5 6.7
9 DOM INTL,CAFS 4475 495 47.5
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 495 503.9 8.9
2 DOM INTL 503.9 511.3 7.4
3 INTL CAFS 511.3 514.7 3.4
4 CAFS INTL 514.7 517.7 3
10-08-2024 5 INTL DOM 517.7 523.7 6
6 DOM INTL 523.7 530.4 6.7
7 INTL DOM 530.4 536.4 6
8 DOM INTL, CAFS 536.4 546.2 9.8
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 546.2 555,1 8.9
2 DOM INTL 5551 562.6 7.5
11.08.2024 3 INTL CAFS,INTL 562.6 568.8 6.2
4 INTL DOM 568.8 574.7 5.9
5 DOM INTL 574.7 581.4 6.7
6 INTL DOM 581.4 587.5 6.1
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 587.5 597.3 9.8
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 597.3 606.2 8.9
3 DOM INTL 606.2 613.6 7.4
12-08-2024 4 INTL CAFS,INTL 613.6 620.1 6.5
5 INTL DOM 620.1 626.9 6.8
6 DOM INTL,CAFS 626.9 636.7 9.8
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 636.7 645.6 8.9
2 DOM INTL 645.6 653 7.4




13.08.2024 3 INTL CAFS,INTL 653 659.4 6.4
4 INTL DOM 659.4 | 665.1 5.7
5 DOM INTL,DOM 665.1 | 6775 12.4
6 DOM INTL,DOM 677.5 690 12,5
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 690 699.8 9.8
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 699.8 | 708.8 9
3 DOM INTL 7088 | 716.2 7.4
14.08.2024 4 INTL CAFS 7162 | 7196 3.4
5 CAFS INTL 719.6 | 7229 33
6 INTL DOM 722.9 728 5.1
7 DOM CITY, INTL,DOM 728 743.6 15.6
8 DOM INTL,CAFS 743.6 753 9.4
1 CAFS INTL, DOM 753 763 10
2 DOM INTL 763 770.4 7.4
3 CAFS INTL 7704 | 7771 6.7
15.08.2024 4 INTL DOM 7771 | 7834 63
5 DOM INTL 7834 | 790.5 7.1
6 INTL DOM 7905 | 796.2 5.7
7 DOM INTL,CAFS 7962 | 805.9 9.7
8 CAFS INTL 8059 | 8088 2.9
1 INTL DOM 8088 | 8156 6.8
2 DOM INTL 8156 | 8226 7
3 INTL RR 822.6_| 8377 15.1
4 RR INTL 837.7 851 133
16-08-2024 5 INTL CAFS 851 854.3 3.3
6 CAFS INTL 8543 | 8573 3
7 INTL DOM 857.3 | 863.3 6
8 DOM INTL 863.3 | 869.9 6.6
9 INTL DOM 869.9 | 876.8 6.9
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 876.8 | 886.5 9.7
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 8865 | 8959 9.4
3 DOM INTL,CAFS 8959 | 904.2 8.3
4 CAFS INTL,DOM 904.2 | 9129 8.7
17-08-2024 5 DOM INTL 912.9 | 920.8 7.9
6 INTL CAFS 920.8 | 924.1 3.3
7 CAFS INTL 924.1 | 927.5 3.4
8 INTL DOM 927.5 | 9341 6.6
9 DOM INTL,DOM 9341 | 9456 115
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 945.6 | 955.4 9.8
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 9554 | 964.7 9.3
3 DOM INTL 964.7 972 7.3
18-08-2024 4 INTL CAFS 972 975 3
5 CAFS INTL 975 978.2 3.2
6 INTL DOM 978.2 984 5.8
7 DOM INTL,DOM 984 997.3 13.3
1 DOM INTL 9973 | 10234 | 261
2 INTL CAFS 1023.4 | 1026.7 3.3
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19-08-2024 3 CAFS INTL 1026.7 1029.6 2.9
4 INTL DOM 1029.6 1035.7 6.1
5 DOM INTL 1035.7 1042.3 6.6
6 INTL DOM 1042.3 1048.6 6.3
1 bOM INTL,CAFS 1048.6 1058.4 9.8
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1058.4 1067.3 8.9
3 bOM INTL 1067.3 1074.7 7.4
4 INTL CAFS 1074.7 1078.1 34
20-08-2024 5 CAFS INTL 1078.1 1081.2 3.1
6 INTL DOM 1081.2 1087.6 6.4
7 DOM INTL 1087.6 1097.1 9.5
8 INTL bOM 1097.1 1102.9 5.8
9 DOM INTL,CAFS 1102.9 1112.7 9.8
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 11127 1121.6 8.9
2 DOM INTL 1121.6 1125.1 7.5
3 INTL CAFS 1129.1 1132.4 33
21-08-2024 4 CAFS INTL 1132.4 1135.3 2.9
5 INTL DOM 1135.3 1141.8 6.5
6 DOM INTL,DOM 1141.8 1155 13.2
7 DOM INTL,CAFS 1155 1164.8 9.8
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 1164.8 1173.7 8.9
2 DOM INTL 1173.7 1181.2 7.5
3 INTL CAFS,INTL 1181.2 1187.6 6.4
29-08-2024 4 INTL DOM 1187.6 1193.5 5.9
5 DOM INTL,CITY 1193.5 1210.6 17.1
6 CAFS INTL 1210.6 1217.2 6.6
7 INTL DOM 1217.2 1223.8 6.6
8 DOM INTL 1223.8 1230.2 6.4
1 DOM CAFS,DOM 1230.2 1250 19.8
2 DOM INTL,CAFS 1250 1259.8 9.8
3 CAFS INTL,DOM 1259.8 1268.7 8.9
4 DOM INTL 1268.7 1276.1 7.4
23-08-2024 5 INTL CAFS 1276.1 1279.5 3.4
6 CAFS INTL 1279.5 1282.7 3.2
7 INTL DOM 1282.7 1288.8 6.1
8 DOM INTL 1288.8 1296 7.2
9 INTL DOM 1296 1302 6
1 POM INTL,CAFS 1302 1312.3 10.3
2 CAFS INTEL,DOM 1312.3 1321.2 8.9
3 DOM INTL 1321.2 1328.6 7.4
24-08-2024 4 INTL CAFS,INTL 1328.6 1335.1 6.5
5 INTL DOM 1335.1 1342.1 7
6 DOM INTL,DOM 1342.1 1361.9 19.8
7 DOM INTL,CAFS 1361.9 1373.3 11.4
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 1373.3 1382.2 8.9
2 DOM INTL 1382.2 1389.3 7.1
3 INTL DOM 1389.3 1395.4 6.1
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25-08-2024 4 DOM INTL,CAFS 1395.4 1403.8 8.4
] CAFS INTL,DOM 1403.8 1413 9.2
6 DOM INTL 1413 1415.8 6.8
7 INTL DOM 1419.8 1425.8 6
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 1425.8 1446.2 20.4
2 DOM INTL 1446.2 1453.7 7.5
3 INTL CAFS 1453.7 1457 3.3
26-07-2024 4 CAFS INTL 1457 1460.1 31
5 INTL DOM 1460.1 1466.2 6.1
6 DOM INTL 1466.2 1472.9 6.7
7 INTL DOM 1472.8 1478.9 6
3 DOM INTL,CAFS 1478.9 1488.1 10.2
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 1489.1 1498 8.9
2 DOM INTL 1498 1505.5 7.5
3 INTL CAFS,INTL 1505.5 1511.9 6.4
27-08-2024 4 INTL DOM 1511.9 1518 6.1
5 DOM INTL 1518 1524.8 6.8
6 INTL DOM 1524.8 1531.4 6.6
7 DOM INTL,CAFS 1531.4 1541.6 10.2
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 1541.6 1550.6 9
2 DOM INTL 1550.6 1558.1 7.5
28-08-2024 3 INTL CAFS,INTL 1558.1 1564.7 6.6
4 INTL LULLU,INTL 1564.7 1575.7 11
5 INTL DOM,INTL 1575.7 1589.1 13.4
6 INTL DOM 1589.1 1595.1 6
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1595.1 1605.3 10.2
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1605.3 1614.3 9
3 DOM INTL 1614.3 1621.3 7
29-08-2024 4 INTL CAFS 1621.3 1627.5 6.2
5 INTL DOM 1627.5 1633.6 6.1
6 DOM INTL 1633.6 1640.3 6.7
7 INTL DOM 1640.3 1646.3 6
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1646.3 1656.5 10.2
2 CAF5 INTL,DOM 1656.5 1665.4 8.9
3 DOM INTL 1665.4 1672.8 7.4
30-08-2024 4 INTL CAFS 1672.8 1676.2 3.4
5 CAFS INTL 1676.2 1679.3 3.1
6 INTL DOM,INTL 1679.3 1693.1 13.8
7 INTL DOM 1693.1 1699.1 6
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1699.1 1709.5 10.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1708.5 1718.4 8.9
3 DOM INTL,CAFS 17184 1729.2 10.8
4 CAFS INTL 1729.2 1735.8 6.6
31-08-2024 5 INTL DOM 1735.8 1741.8 6
6 DOM INTL 1741.8 1748.5 6.7
7 INTL DOM 1748.5 1755.1 6.6
8 DOM INTL,CAFS 1755.1 1765.3 10.2




9 CA
FS DOM 1765.3 17771 11.8
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